

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28143/2010
(From the judgement and order dated 02/08/2010 in EP No.1/2010 of
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

ASHOK	Petitioner(s)
VERSUS	
RAJENDRA BHAUSAHEB MULAK	Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief)	

WITH SLP(C) NO. 28333 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/03/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)	<p>Mr. PS Narasimha, Sr. Adv. Mr. Bhupender Yadav, Adv. Mr. SS Shamsbery, Adv. Ms. Babita Yadav, Adv. Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.</p> <p>Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, Adv. Mrs. Shally Bhasin Maheshwari, Adv.</p>
-------------------	--

For Respondent(s)	<p>Mr. Vinod A Bobde, Sr. Adv. Ms. Kamna Sagar, Adv. Mr. Anish Shah, Adv. Mr. Sarvapreet Singh, Adv. Mr. Brij Kishore Jha, Adv. Mr. SK Jain, Adv. Mr. Jayant Bhatt, Adv. Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.</p>
-------------------	--

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for hearing on 3.4.2012, a Non-Miscellaneous Day.
(N.K. Goel) (Veena Khera)
Court Master Court Master