

(N.K. Goel)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master

BOOKS CITED

1. 1996 (1) SCC 169 AT 183
2. 2008 (7) SCC 169
3. 1995 (5) SCC 333
4. 1984 (1) SCC 91 AT 96
5. 1977 (1) SCC 511 para 33
6. 1999 (3) SCC 737
7. AIR 1964 1200 at 1205
8. 1996(1) SCC 169
9. 2007 (3) SCC 617
10. 1999 (8) SCC 692 para 10
11. 2011 (2) SCC 532 at 540
12. 1976 (1) SCC 43 at 48
13. 1954 SC 513 [page 197 of the compilation submitted by Mr. Daga, Sr. Adv.]
14. 2000(2) SCC 294
15. 2009 (17) SCC 115
16. 2001 (7) SCC 98